FEE SHEET 2025



Under 3's

Over 3's

Full days (8am - 6pm)	Monthly
5 days	£2,049.75
	£1,762.15
4 days	£1,908.33
	£1,603.26
3 days	£1,430.29
	£1,206.84
2 days	£950.90
	£798.31
1 day	£478.04
	£407.19

Mornings (8am - 1pm)	Monthly
5 mornings	£1,321.54
	£1,166.76
4 mornings	£1,058.24
	£930.44
3 mornings	£792.42
	£700.85
2 mornings	£525.24
	£464.56
1 morning	£265.88
	£232.29

Afternoons (1:30pm - 6pm)	Monthly
5 afternoons	£1,176.88
	£1,047.95
4 afternoons	£938.89
	£839.67
3 afternoons	£704.85
	£627.41
2 afternoons	£470.75
	£423.13
1 afternoon	£235.40
	£210.98

xtra	a Sessions) (7:30 Start - Monthly	
	£72.97		Once a Week	£39.2
£6	4.74		Twice a Week	£78.46
£6	5.91		3 times a week	£117.70
£	56.50		4 times a week	£156.94
ay £	E120.91		Full Week	£187.25
а	ay £103.58			

£18.85

The nursery will be closed during the Christmas period. The fees are calculated by taking the child's weekly attendance fee, multiplying by 50 and dividing by 12 to give a monthly fee. Payments are required on the first of the month, in advance. Part monthly fees are calculated on a pro rata basis. The nursery has a 4 session minimum requirement. School day sessions are available on request, they will be charged at 90% of the full day fee. 7:30am starts and extra hours are charged at the same rate for all ages. Please note there is no reduction in fees for absence due to holiday or sickness.